
Stordleikane 2020
08.08.20 - 08.08.20

Klubb

60 m - G-10
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

324 Tage August Rong Hostad Ask Friidrett

331 Even Otterlei Bergens TF

344 Nickolai Sørvik Ånderå Bremnes IL

372 Ole-Jakob Wiik Fitjar IL

426 Herman Gjerde Onstad Lysekloster IL

427 Haakon Gjerde Onstad Lysekloster IL

467 Benjamin Hennis Blom Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

600 m - G-10
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

344 Nickolai Sørvik Ånderå Bremnes IL

372 Ole-Jakob Wiik Fitjar IL

399 Filip Hermstad Simonsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

409 Ola Engevik Strand Havørn Allianseidrettslag

461 Lars Dybing Bakka Sauda IL

494 Viljar Hella Berge-Soldal Uskedal IL

Klubb

Kule - G-10
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

324 Tage August Rong Hostad Ask Friidrett

331 Even Otterlei Bergens TF

467 Benjamin Hennis Blom Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

Lengde - G-10
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

324 Tage August Rong Hostad Ask Friidrett

331 Even Otterlei Bergens TF

372 Ole-Jakob Wiik Fitjar IL

399 Filip Hermstad Simonsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

426 Herman Gjerde Onstad Lysekloster IL

427 Haakon Gjerde Onstad Lysekloster IL

467 Benjamin Hennis Blom Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

60 m - G-11
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

349 Sacarias Sørland Bryne Friidrettsklubb

354 Johan Gjerde Svabø Fana IL

367 Jonas Dalen Fitjar IL

421 Jostein Marvik Hølland IL Sand

443 Mathias Kongshaug Norna-Salhus IL

466 Ask Eldøy Rosland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

469 Edvald Raunholm Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

476 Jakob Ertresvåg Pedersen Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

600 m - G-11
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

354 Johan Gjerde Svabø Fana IL

410 Anders Rosland Gjerstad Idrettslaget Skjalg

421 Jostein Marvik Hølland IL Sand

466 Ask Eldøy Rosland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

476 Jakob Ertresvåg Pedersen Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

Kule - G-11
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

421 Jostein Marvik Hølland IL Sand

443 Mathias Kongshaug Norna-Salhus IL

469 Edvald Raunholm Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

Lengde - G-11
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

349 Sacarias Sørland Bryne Friidrettsklubb

367 Jonas Dalen Fitjar IL

421 Jostein Marvik Hølland IL Sand

443 Mathias Kongshaug Norna-Salhus IL

466 Ask Eldøy Rosland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

469 Edvald Raunholm Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

200 m - G-12
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

311 Jan-Olav Gullbrå Hilleren Ask Friidrett

378 Endre Hartvedt Haugen Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

464 Andreas Hatlem Kringeland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

60 m - G-12
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

311 Jan-Olav Gullbrå Hilleren Ask Friidrett

378 Endre Hartvedt Haugen Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

390 Kirill Eikanger Gneist,IL

392 Sondre Haukanes Gneist,IL

464 Andreas Hatlem Kringeland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

600 m - G-12
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

339 Martin Mjelde Bjarg IL

378 Endre Hartvedt Haugen Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

459 Elias Dybing Sauda IL

464 Andreas Hatlem Kringeland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

483 Simen Thorbjørnsen Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

Kule - G-12
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

311 Jan-Olav Gullbrå Hilleren Ask Friidrett

361 Sondre Tunes Lund FIL AKS-77

392 Sondre Haukanes Gneist,IL

464 Andreas Hatlem Kringeland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

Lengde - G-12
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

390 Kirill Eikanger Gneist,IL

392 Sondre Haukanes Gneist,IL

464 Andreas Hatlem Kringeland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

483 Simen Thorbjørnsen Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

Stav - G-12
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

390 Kirill Eikanger Gneist,IL

Klubb

200 m - G-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

345 Oscar Sørvik Ånderå Bremnes IL

415 Philip Kauffmann Idrettslaget Skjalg

417 Victor Hoff-Hansen Idrettslaget Skjalg

432 Andreas Langhelle Norna-Salhus IL

448 Tristan Emil Brekke Nøttveit Norna-Salhus IL

462 Olav Dybing Bakka Sauda IL
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Stordleikane 2020
08.08.20 - 08.08.20

Klubb

60 m - G-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

345 Oscar Sørvik Ånderå Bremnes IL

351 Theodor Haugberg Rennan Bøler IF

363 Bjart Sandvik Bø Fitjar IL

415 Philip Kauffmann Idrettslaget Skjalg

432 Andreas Langhelle Norna-Salhus IL

462 Olav Dybing Bakka Sauda IL

Klubb

600 m - G-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

351 Theodor Haugberg Rennan Bøler IF

363 Bjart Sandvik Bø Fitjar IL

369 Marius Pedersen Fitjar IL

381 Øyvind Magnus Morstøl Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

417 Victor Hoff-Hansen Idrettslaget Skjalg

435 Eirik Endal Angeltvedt Norna-Salhus IL

462 Olav Dybing Bakka Sauda IL

493 Amund Hella Berge-Soldal Uskedal IL

Klubb

Kule - G-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

486 Theodor Raunholm Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

Lengde - G-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

345 Oscar Sørvik Ånderå Bremnes IL

351 Theodor Haugberg Rennan Bøler IF

363 Bjart Sandvik Bø Fitjar IL

415 Philip Kauffmann Idrettslaget Skjalg

486 Theodor Raunholm Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

Spyd - G-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

486 Theodor Raunholm Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

Stav - G-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

415 Philip Kauffmann Idrettslaget Skjalg

Klubb

200 m - G-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

333 Johannes Ottemo Reimers Bergens TF

335 Kjell Augustin Kubon Bergens TF

Klubb

60 m - G-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

333 Johannes Ottemo Reimers Bergens TF

346 Sander Havn Turøy Bremnes IL

407 Theodor Aase Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

600 m - G-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

322 Sigve Jørgensen Lillebø Ask Friidrett

366 Johannes Sandvik Bø Fitjar IL

Klubb

Kule - G-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

333 Johannes Ottemo Reimers Bergens TF

346 Sander Havn Turøy Bremnes IL

348 Thomas Sæverud Bremnes IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

333 Johannes Ottemo Reimers Bergens TF

335 Kjell Augustin Kubon Bergens TF

407 Theodor Aase Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

Spyd - G-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

333 Johannes Ottemo Reimers Bergens TF

335 Kjell Augustin Kubon Bergens TF

348 Thomas Sæverud Bremnes IL

Klubb

Stav - G-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

335 Kjell Augustin Kubon Bergens TF

Klubb

100 m - G-15
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

321 Sander Feness Armond Ask Friidrett

432 Andreas Langhelle Norna-Salhus IL

448 Tristan Emil Brekke Nøttveit Norna-Salhus IL

470 Eirik Natvik Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

1500 m - G-15
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

310 Imre Marius Skiftesvik Opdahl Ask Friidrett

455 Haakon Myklebust Skjelnes Rosendal TL

459 Elias Dybing Sauda IL

463 Torben Djuv Søfting Sauda IL

479 Lukas Skåtevik Skjønberg Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

200 m - G-15
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

321 Sander Feness Armond Ask Friidrett

452 Martin Hjertaker Os Turnforening

470 Eirik Natvik Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

Høyde - G-15
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

346 Sander Havn Turøy Bremnes IL

356 Tobias Heldal Fana IL

452 Martin Hjertaker Os Turnforening

Klubb

100 m - G-16
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

441 Luka Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL

Klubb

1500 m - G-16
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

389 Jon-Anders Haukøy Gneist,IL

391 Noah Spjeld Martinsen Gneist,IL

492 Sondre Svåsand Måge Strandebarm IL

Klubb

200 m - G-16
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

441 Luka Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL
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Stordleikane 2020
08.08.20 - 08.08.20

Klubb

Høyde - G-16
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

355 Teodor Heldal Fana IL

Klubb

Spyd - G-16
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

336 Philip Andreas Kubon Bergens TF

Klubb

Stav - G-16
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

336 Philip Andreas Kubon Bergens TF

Klubb

100 m - G-17
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

360 Kristoffer Hopland FIL AKS-77

438 Gaute Øymo Mælen Norna-Salhus IL

440 Kasper Fjeldstad Norna-Salhus IL

447 Tobias Kvamme Myhr Norna-Salhus IL

454 Magnus Reigstad Osterøy IL

478 Julian Skimmeland Aasheim Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

1500 m - G-17
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

316 Kristoffer Johnson Ask Friidrett

Klubb

200 m - G-17
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

360 Kristoffer Hopland FIL AKS-77

438 Gaute Øymo Mælen Norna-Salhus IL

440 Kasper Fjeldstad Norna-Salhus IL

447 Tobias Kvamme Myhr Norna-Salhus IL

454 Magnus Reigstad Osterøy IL

478 Julian Skimmeland Aasheim Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

Høyde - G-17
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

370 Marius Torbjørnsen Fitjar IL

Klubb

100 m - G-18/19
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

312 Jesper Jensen Ask Friidrett

313 Jon-Henning Gullbrå Hilleren Ask Friidrett

341 John Arild Torkelsen Bremnes IL

353 Andreas Joseph Dixon Fana IL

375 Ben Jeffrey Benert Florø Tog IF

Klubb

1500 m - G-18/19
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

430 Brage Hanstveit Mjøsdalen IL

Klubb

200 m - G-18/19
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

312 Jesper Jensen Ask Friidrett

313 Jon-Henning Gullbrå Hilleren Ask Friidrett

341 John Arild Torkelsen Bremnes IL

353 Andreas Joseph Dixon Fana IL

375 Ben Jeffrey Benert Florø Tog IF

Klubb

Stav - G-18/19
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

327 Christian Vik Pettersen Bergens TF

330 Eskil Reier Njerve Bergens TF

Klubb

60 m - G-6 - 7
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

328 Daniel Ganji Husebø Bergens TF

357 Ulrik Gjerde Svabø Fana IL

371 Ola Dalen Fitjar IL

385 Ferdinand S Allers-Hansen Gneist,IL

449 Jens Berge Johannessen Os IL

451 Marius Berge Johannessen Os Turnforening

471 Elliot Nielsen Nordtveit Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

480 Magnus Sæverud-Sagvåg Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

497 Jostein Engevik Almås Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

Lengde - G-6 - 7
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

328 Daniel Ganji Husebø Bergens TF

357 Ulrik Gjerde Svabø Fana IL

371 Ola Dalen Fitjar IL

385 Ferdinand S Allers-Hansen Gneist,IL

449 Jens Berge Johannessen Os IL

451 Marius Berge Johannessen Os Turnforening

471 Elliot Nielsen Nordtveit Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

480 Magnus Sæverud-Sagvåg Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

497 Jostein Engevik Almås Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

60 m - G-8
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

418 Kristian Nesse Alsaker Idrettslaget Solid

477 Juan-Jose Rodriguez Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

494 Viljar Hella Berge-Soldal Uskedal IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-8
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

418 Kristian Nesse Alsaker Idrettslaget Solid

477 Juan-Jose Rodriguez Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

494 Viljar Hella Berge-Soldal Uskedal IL

Klubb

60 m - G-9
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

334 Jonas Birkeland Bergens TF

364 Gard Sandvik Bø Fitjar IL

409 Ola Engevik Strand Havørn Allianseidrettslag

461 Lars Dybing Bakka Sauda IL

488 Trygve Jahn Jordåen Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

Lengde - G-9
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

334 Jonas Birkeland Bergens TF

364 Gard Sandvik Bø Fitjar IL

409 Ola Engevik Strand Havørn Allianseidrettslag

488 Trygve Jahn Jordåen Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

60 m - J-10
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

323 Sofie Elise Indrebø Ask Friidrett

373 Sofie Bergesen Førre Fitjar IL
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Stordleikane 2020
08.08.20 - 08.08.20

Klubb

600 m - J-10
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

323 Sofie Elise Indrebø Ask Friidrett

405 Othelie Stave-Wigene Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

Lengde - J-10
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

323 Sofie Elise Indrebø Ask Friidrett

373 Sofie Bergesen Førre Fitjar IL

Klubb

60 m - J-11
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

425 Elise Andrea Bos Lysekloster IL

473 Hanna Mortensen Natvik Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

503 Ida Mathilde Møgster Molnes Austevoll IK

Klubb

600 m - J-11
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

491 Amalie Svåsand Måge Strandebarm IL

Klubb

Kule - J-11
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

425 Elise Andrea Bos Lysekloster IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-11
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

425 Elise Andrea Bos Lysekloster IL

503 Ida Mathilde Møgster Molnes Austevoll IK

Klubb

Stav - J-11
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

337 Signe Johanne Njerve Bergens TF

425 Elise Andrea Bos Lysekloster IL

Klubb

200 m - J-12
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

325 Victoria Madelen Bekken Ask Friidrett

352 Abelone Heldal Fana IL

368 Maren Rydland Fitjar IL

453 Synne Hjertaker Os Turnforening

473 Hanna Mortensen Natvik Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

485 Susanne Olivia Tofte Austlid Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

60 m - J-12
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

325 Victoria Madelen Bekken Ask Friidrett

453 Synne Hjertaker Os Turnforening

485 Susanne Olivia Tofte Austlid Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

496 Eva Mundal Melle Ørsta IL

Klubb

600 m - J-12
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

338 Jofrid Anderson Bjarg IL

368 Maren Rydland Fitjar IL

485 Susanne Olivia Tofte Austlid Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

Kule - J-12
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

496 Eva Mundal Melle Ørsta IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-12
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

325 Victoria Madelen Bekken Ask Friidrett

338 Jofrid Anderson Bjarg IL

496 Eva Mundal Melle Ørsta IL

Klubb

200 m - J-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

358 Alexandra Tunes Lund FIL AKS-77

377 Amalie Meisterplass Aam Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

413 Oda Asdal Hansen Idrettslaget Skjalg

416 Sophia Kauffmann Idrettslaget Skjalg

423 Signe Marvik Hølland IL Sand

434 Birgitte Langeland Birkeland Norna-Salhus IL

Klubb

60 m - J-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

340 Anna Ytreland Gardner Bremnes IL

377 Amalie Meisterplass Aam Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

413 Oda Asdal Hansen Idrettslaget Skjalg

416 Sophia Kauffmann Idrettslaget Skjalg

423 Signe Marvik Hølland IL Sand

434 Birgitte Langeland Birkeland Norna-Salhus IL

Klubb

600 m - J-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

358 Alexandra Tunes Lund FIL AKS-77

377 Amalie Meisterplass Aam Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

411 Anna Theodora Helgesen Idrettslaget Skjalg

414 Oda Rosland Gjerstad Idrettslaget Skjalg

Klubb

Kule - J-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

428 Jennie Irene Bos Lysekloster IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

329 Embla Matilde Njerve Bergens TF

340 Anna Ytreland Gardner Bremnes IL

377 Amalie Meisterplass Aam Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

411 Anna Theodora Helgesen Idrettslaget Skjalg

414 Oda Rosland Gjerstad Idrettslaget Skjalg

434 Birgitte Langeland Birkeland Norna-Salhus IL

Klubb

Stav - J-13
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

329 Embla Matilde Njerve Bergens TF

428 Jennie Irene Bos Lysekloster IL

Klubb

200 m - J-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

308 Eline Knudsen Taule Ask Friidrett

318 Mina Sofie Rong Hostad Ask Friidrett

350 Victoria Sørland Bryne Friidrettsklubb

412 Nora Sofie Figved Kvanvig Idrettslaget Skjalg

437 Emma Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL

445 Sophie Ulla-Zahl Norna-Salhus IL
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Stordleikane 2020
08.08.20 - 08.08.20

Klubb

60 m - J-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

308 Eline Knudsen Taule Ask Friidrett

318 Mina Sofie Rong Hostad Ask Friidrett

342 Marie Folgerø Bremnes IL

347 Siren Habbestad Ersland Bremnes IL

350 Victoria Sørland Bryne Friidrettsklubb

412 Nora Sofie Figved Kvanvig Idrettslaget Skjalg

437 Emma Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL

445 Sophie Ulla-Zahl Norna-Salhus IL

Klubb

600 m - J-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

350 Victoria Sørland Bryne Friidrettsklubb

Klubb

Kule - J-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

412 Nora Sofie Figved Kvanvig Idrettslaget Skjalg

482 Mathilde Alfarnes Amundsen Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

Lengde - J-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

342 Marie Folgerø Bremnes IL

347 Siren Habbestad Ersland Bremnes IL

445 Sophie Ulla-Zahl Norna-Salhus IL

Klubb

Spyd - J-14
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

412 Nora Sofie Figved Kvanvig Idrettslaget Skjalg

482 Mathilde Alfarnes Amundsen Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

100 m - J-15
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

397 Emilie Høyland Schou Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

412 Nora Sofie Figved Kvanvig Idrettslaget Skjalg

413 Oda Asdal Hansen Idrettslaget Skjalg

422 Marie Marvik Hølland IL Sand

436 Emilie Kongshaug Norna-Salhus IL

446 Tiril Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL

456 Ingrid Heiberg-Andersen EngevikSandnes IL

Klubb

1500 m - J-15
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

307 Amalie Melby Arnesen Ask Friidrett

314 Julia Varsi Ask Friidrett

320 Pia Norheim Ask Friidrett

412 Nora Sofie Figved Kvanvig Idrettslaget Skjalg

500 Hedda Børø Opsøen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

200 m - J-15
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

307 Amalie Melby Arnesen Ask Friidrett

314 Julia Varsi Ask Friidrett

320 Pia Norheim Ask Friidrett

397 Emilie Høyland Schou Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

422 Marie Marvik Hølland IL Sand

446 Tiril Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL

490 Yorsalem Tesfai Berhane Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

Høyde - J-15
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

436 Emilie Kongshaug Norna-Salhus IL

Klubb

Kule - J-15
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

404 Maria Pedersen Døske Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

Spyd - J-15
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

404 Maria Pedersen Døske Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

100 m - J-16
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

319 Pernille Hvamsal Sagevik Ask Friidrett

362 Anna Sandvik Bø Fitjar IL

433 Anne Øi Tharaldsen Danielsen Norna-Salhus IL

484 Sofie Skard Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

1500 m - J-16
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

309 Hanne Stamnesfet Næss Ask Friidrett

429 Anna Hanstveit Mjøsdalen IL

431 Emma Hanstveit Mjøsdalen IL

468 Brittanna Hovda Balchen Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

200 m - J-16
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

315 Kine Helen Gullbrå Hilleren Ask Friidrett

319 Pernille Hvamsal Sagevik Ask Friidrett

433 Anne Øi Tharaldsen Danielsen Norna-Salhus IL

Klubb

Høyde - J-16
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

319 Pernille Hvamsal Sagevik Ask Friidrett

362 Anna Sandvik Bø Fitjar IL

484 Sofie Skard Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

100 m - J-17
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

359 Ingrid Sætre Ellingsen FIL AKS-77

376 Britney Benert Florø Tog IF

384 Emma Dahl Sørbo Gneist,IL

395 Una Haukanes Gneist,IL

396 Anna Kolstø Jensen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

406 Thelma Aase Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

1500 m - J-17
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

398 Emma Bauge Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

200 m - J-17
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

359 Ingrid Sætre Ellingsen FIL AKS-77

376 Britney Benert Florø Tog IF

384 Emma Dahl Sørbo Gneist,IL

395 Una Haukanes Gneist,IL

396 Anna Kolstø Jensen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

406 Thelma Aase Haugesund Idrettslag Friid
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Stordleikane 2020
08.08.20 - 08.08.20

457 Nora Haugen Sandnes IL

Klubb

100 m - J-18/19
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

317 Leah Marie Henriksen Indrebø Ask Friidrett

380 Maria Svendsen Skår Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

400 Inger Constanse Eidhammer LunHaugesund Idrettslag Friid

442 Martine Kolbeinshavn Hjørnevik Norna-Salhus IL

Klubb

1500 m - J-18/19
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

402 Kristine Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

200 m - J-18/19
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

317 Leah Marie Henriksen Indrebø Ask Friidrett

400 Inger Constanse Eidhammer LunHaugesund Idrettslag Friid

442 Martine Kolbeinshavn Hjørnevik Norna-Salhus IL

Klubb

Kule - J-18/19
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

450 Malin Dale Os Turnforening

Klubb

Spyd - J-18/19
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

450 Malin Dale Os Turnforening

Klubb

60 m - J-6 - 7
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

332 Jane Birkeland Bergens TF

408 Anne Engevik Strand Havørn Allianseidrettslag

419 Synne Nesse Alsaker Idrettslaget Solid

481 Maja Sæverud-Sagvåg Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

Lengde - J-6 - 7
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

332 Jane Birkeland Bergens TF

408 Anne Engevik Strand Havørn Allianseidrettslag

419 Synne Nesse Alsaker Idrettslaget Solid

481 Maja Sæverud-Sagvåg Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

60 m - J-8
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

374 Sunniva Vik Fitjar IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-8
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

374 Sunniva Vik Fitjar IL

Klubb

60 m - J-9
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

326 Amalie Ganji Husebø Bergens TF

337 Signe Johanne Njerve Bergens TF

379 Julie Meisterplass Aam Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

386 Frida Ingeborg Eikanger Gneist,IL

420 Henriette Marvik Hølland IL Sand

487 Tora Ertresvåg Pedersen Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

Lengde - J-9
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

326 Amalie Ganji Husebø Bergens TF

337 Signe Johanne Njerve Bergens TF

365 Guro Dalen Fitjar IL

379 Julie Meisterplass Aam Fyllingen IL (Allianse)

386 Frida Ingeborg Eikanger Gneist,IL

420 Henriette Marvik Hølland IL Sand

487 Tora Ertresvåg Pedersen Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

100 m - KS
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

401 Kaja Kleppe Salemonsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

Klubb

100 m - MS
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

343 Martin Vedøy Bremnes IL

393 Thomas Strønstad-Løseth Gneist,IL

424 Øyvind Bu Laksevåg TIL

458 Torleiv Hølland Sandnes IL

475 Jacob Vaula Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

Klubb

1500 m - MS
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

382 André Seliussen Gneist,IL

383 Andreas Skulstad Størkson Gneist,IL

387 Hans-Magnus Haukøy Gneist,IL

388 Jon Temesgen Overå Sætre Gneist,IL

394 Tobias Allers-Hansen Gneist,IL

403 Kristoffer Nordhus Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

439 Johannes Hopland Norna-Salhus IL

444 Phillip Morken Norna-Salhus IL

460 Ivar Bakka Sauda IL

465 Arne Jordåen Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

472 Erlend Hatlem Kringeland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

474 Harald Kårbø Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

489 Vegard Havn Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

495 Vincent Samuel Gjerde Viking, TIF

498 Tedros Gebretansei Haile Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

499 Simon Østreng Veland Haugesund Idrettslag Friid

502 Stian Haugland Ølen IL

Klubb

200 m - MS
Startnr Navn

Startliste:

343 Martin Vedøy Bremnes IL

393 Thomas Strønstad-Løseth Gneist,IL

424 Øyvind Bu Laksevåg TIL

458 Torleiv Hølland Sandnes IL

475 Jacob Vaula Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag

501 Mike Lubsen Idrettslaget Skjalg
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